
GST INVOICE (oRtGtNAL FOR RECIPtENT)

Praful Sanitary
3-6-429/6, SRI SAI TOWER.
St No 4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
cSrr N/^Jr N: 36AcwPG4a64A1 zG
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Dated
9-M -23

er References
Credit
Dated
8-M -23
Delivery Note Dale
9 -23

E-Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail.com
BU (Bill to)

Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLP
5-4-1A7 l3&4. llnd Floor,
M G Road. Soham Mansion
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36ABLFM7631F'123
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Goods and Servces

32x15omm G I NiPPle
2Omm Tank AdaPto.
15mm Brass Ball cock Set

Output CGST
Output SGSr

ROUND'NG OFF

Total

Amounl Chargeable tn words)

lndian Rupees Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Nine Only

Destinalion
Kowkur

0

t 7,499.00
€ & o.E

1

2
3

30 0/o

42 0/o

30 yo

I ,428.00
377.O0

4,550-OO

6.355. OO

571.95
571.95

0.10

lnvoice No.

Psl23-241 130
Delivery Note

lnvoice
Reference No & Date

Buyer's Order No

20230424014
Oispatch Ooc No

lnvoice
Oispatched through

Self

RaleG T
Rate

1A "/o
1a "/o
'18 vo

20 No:
'to No:
'lO No:

102.OO
65.OO

65o.OO

No
No
No

7307
39't 7
a481

40 No:

HS Total
Tax Amount

257 04
67 86

a19.OO

1,143.90

7307
3917
8481
9965
99

Total

Tax Anrounl (rn words) lndian Rupees One Thousand One Hundred Forty Three and Ninety paise Only

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : Canara Bank
A/c No. 11A12O1O2O289

Central Tax State Tax

571.95

Rate
90/o
90/o
90/o
9o/o

't4vo

124.32
33.93

409.50

Rate
90/o
90/.
90/.
90/o

140/.
571.95

unt
124 52
3s 93

409 50

6.355.00

Taxable

1 .42A.OO

4.550 00

Branch & IFS Code: Ba ara Hills & CNRBOOO1l81
Company's PAN
oeclaratron

ACWPG4AS4A for Pralul Sanitary

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price oI the goods
rticulars are true and correcl

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION
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